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KALA MANDIR, GWALIOR (MADHYA PRADESH)

INCOME & EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED ON 31ST MARCH 1975

EXPENDITURE

Printing & Stationery

Typing Expenses

Postage & Telegrams & Trunkcall

Refreshment & Tea

Office Expenses

Travelling & Conveyance

Miscellanceous expenses

Depreciation

Bank Commission

Renewal Fees

D, K. Rai Memorial Fund

debit balance & transferred

from Balance Sheet

Audit Fees

Entertainment expenses

Bad Debts

Salary Expenses

Interest paid

Photography expenses

Light expenses

Musical Instrument repairs

Programme Expenses :

1. Drama Tughlaq

2. Bhopal Tughlaq (Supports
not available for exps. of

2,438-05

Rs. 193-30). 3,560-55
3. Kanchan Rang 913-25
4. Kanchan Rang Raipur 115-00
5. M. P. State Drama

Festival, Indore. 1,405-35

476-50
496-10
355-05
246-15
724-94
939:65
479-00

1,445-86

23-50
25-30

21-00
125-00
100-00

1,001-50
690-00
440-29
158-00

90-00
51-00

INCOME

By Grant-in-aid :
From Sangeet Natak
Academy.

Muncipal Corpn., Gwalior

Mela Committee
J. C. Mills

By, Life Membership fee
,, Donation & Help
,» Monthly financial help
,» Monthly subscription
,, Advertisement
» Equipment hire receipt
,» Sale of programme tickets
,, Interest

By, Programme Receipts :
1. Bhopal Tughlaq

Rang Shivir
Kanchan Rang
Kanchan Rang Raipur
National Theatre
Festival.
Tughlaq Rang Shivir
. State Drama Festival

Indore.

FOLE

Sl D

3,000-00
1,000-00
1,600-00

800-00

6,400-00
250-00

960-00
1,530-00
11,220-00
526-00
2,916-00
587-77

2,630-00
500-00
865-00

1,500-00

1,572-80
1,501-24

1,402-00

——=—=—019071-04

Total ; 34,360-81
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